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FERMIT [5sp

SEP 2 1964
Class of Building or Type of Structure___ *hivd Closs —————— Em @f :’QR T[AH"

” APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PORTLAND, MAINE _. Septeber ., 196:
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland. Me.

‘The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair or renew roof covering of the following described building
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of tte City of Portland, and the following specifications :

Location R E‘flit'. 7Cq‘v_e ZSt'-‘.

. ) #illiam Cantin, 13 nast Tove St,
Owner's name and address- 2 >

Telephone-

Contractor’- name and address— Hubert Hu: hes, 4B Fitt ot, Telephone

Use of buildizg~—Present Lyeiling Proposed—._iuelling

No. of Stories—&—Style of reof Pitca Type of present ronf coveripg.f5ehalt

Aspi Class C Uné lakel.
Type and Grade of roofing to be used pralt Cla Unc ate No. plies——

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF NEW WORK

2o cover half of roof.

Feeg 250 Signature of Owner— 2.8 %flﬂ S /é/ @?L_ﬂf

INSPECTION coOPY

€23 155-5C Marks
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RISTALL PLUMBING T }1 827
e : i3

T Address 11 East Cove Street L PEBMIT NUMBER
“_/ Date 8.10-62  Instoliotion For W41liam L, Canten L

hoved 8210282 | Quner of Bldg Wi1l4gm L, “anton

PORTLAND PLUMBING -
INSPECTOR Owner’'s Address: 1y Pagt Covs Strest
. Plymber Renhon Kat= Date:  R.10-62
8y ____.___:___C‘-lch——*! P, = TEW | REFL FROPOSED INSTALLATIONS ) FEE
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION 1 SINKS 1 $ 2,00
. P LAYATORIES
Y el € 2 L2 TOILETS
’@v N g«TH TUBS
By SHOWERS
APP? JWED FINAL INSPECTION DRAINS
X’ )7 - L HOT WATER TANKS
Date TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
JOSEPH B. WE GARBAGE GRINDERS
By i L SEPTIC TANKS
TVPE LDING
[J COMMERCIAL HOUSE SEWERS ;
[ RESIDENTIAL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)
] SINGLE Washing Yachine
[ wuLTE FAMILY
[ NEW CONSTRUCTION
] REMODELING

L
PERMITTO

FORTLAND HEALTH DEPT.  PLUMBING INSPECTION {rema »

—r——y -
Tv»a [ S



MARE PRinT NG CO  POBTLAND

P P Loc 13 (= S ¢ )

x Loc w 2 & ot m

CITY OF PORTLAND \ 9 Bldg BFire® Elec KOpper

HEALTH DEPARTMENT gg%;j lssuea m3CH Eﬁo 7
HOUSING DIVISION &

e Expires ‘F"—l n’ iw
T S

Bre Puier Esng
13 Cows Styemt
reytland, Halsw

Dear Sir: 3 23, 1959

On_____ G ¥ " an exam.nat;on was mude oi the premises lu 4
at 2 - ]
Non.complaance with the ordinances relating to bousing conditions was found as deta:led below,

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these
defects accirding to specifications within the tize Jimits allowed. Ffailure to comply with this notace will
necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate persits which are to be obtained from the
Building Inspector, Hesltn, Fire or other (1ty Nepartments. These must be obtained before the work 13 started,

If any edditious] information 1s desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office,
SPruce 4$-8221, exiension 2726. hindly notify this office as soon as al! corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours,
Douglas H. Brown, ¥.D.
tiealth Director

By

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
# Responsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant
SR
1 cnd 8 19 oot ordey all cilspliosted sod Basertous peris of toe stygeturs so

3
B late o5 alering Wricks ksl pulrd op the Joote Joduns oo (ve 1efd cide frovd
ardd on the pight sl Jefy sldes of the situolurv,
ALY Wi Jo0to admias POy, Ligdm G5 lioss whne. n ncwss Cowmyad Ue
PO P 14ah the cilaplonte srbal raysee
oty 3y oF L20. v edlaplin ” .
ifeﬁm'm r;wbn s ey the somdtien whleh ooy Qewner Sho houwe founlalion
eebtle o Y ary: luft alde,
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Foraie or Poplige the dilapidated tazis of t":f mﬁz v2ilze
Eeplate the broven Wmdion mos oo Lhe frond o 0Ll .
tepal¥ oF vremlate the ¢ wokad, lodse, or alesing plaster ardfor raid, on the ralls
' of the ibtsdhen, resr bouyoor, el wlidls bedema of the Bt floor apk.
!

- YR HTe
tmve reraired 1) cefoctire dlectrde . ivrins nnd leslrical emsirornd thoosshout

Lozt anc iy connegt the proutt wire,
fiprady oy m:{ha ecfentive flvbore im tho Eitohenm af 3de Jab floor 3%,
Imetel] tonvortanes sutl-ie vhere thare $o & (Enservue exotrsive Wi of extemslen

‘ corde 458 the Mrar bedroonm, nldde Lo Poor, s fYomd beuvnom of the A fleod anbae,
a3 3n ths fYore Tadsooa snd s3AGle Wedroawa of 8 M flsor apl,
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m% end huve rasaliest <21 cufective pleaibing apd pluching firSutve torcuzhad ire
hsukviart,
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- 8uuir o roplase the ~Azelre aafely Fulve of e bod waled ank in the 128 flgor
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W alr of fenlace the cafustive Laped wete 1l fron thn Wdhimas of e lot STy

oty

Iraiall g privets Weth or shacer within i styavture theg o W Bared ar nod sore
i foupy erarteants, provicding tixd tho comunsds w0 muk e 40 oot Inve 19 mos
ihvuch arolher dGelling whis iaonhrtogﬂaamwﬁnhmarm'.
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AP 12 Sapt Cova Street-X

June 23, 1959

i

Er, ¥unzi Toppi
24 ¥Yashington Avegw
¥r. 4. J. Erskine
24, Blsnop 3treet
Seuth Portland, ¥aine

¢

AT ey an,

fientleren:

Following wy joint letter tu you of June 16 relating to &pplic.iis. for pemmit
to install 1,000 gdllan gasoline Lank on the Toppi lnnd ab £ass Cove Stree. , «ir, Toppi
caze into thn office with a regrasentalive of Cities Service ar tilked uwith our clerk,
He satd that he nad kept four o. five “uap trucks in the tye Zarages on this propertr
practically all of ine tige since he bougnt the Property ssventeen yaoary 229, Lu was
sure that ne w - kesping thy CUSp brucks there in 19s,

This 1 izpertant inferratd n ane anowers the quesrion which I asieg Er. Toppi
in 2 note written zt the tottom of my letter of Juns 16, copy of whien ir. Erskine
¢id not get, :

Accoruing to isp, Topuits infur.r.:.a.icu,as abors, Lho use of the prooeriy for the -
storsge of thage trucks, ir existing ia 1938 weyld be whal Ly calleg o non-conforming
use in the Apartrent House Lane where the proparty is located in the 2ense vhat it
would net be allowed to ba started nov, and that use would be zllowed ro coatinue
becauss it was being carried cn 1g 1938 when tus 4oning urcinance Lvcusd effective, .

However the instaliation of the gasolins tanlc 2nc punp would sti.l pot bs. allow-

able undar the Zoning Crdinance because it 15 4, edditicnal non~-conforming use not inpe
cluded in the allowsble vzes in an Apariment house Zona, i

To be sure the Zoning Grdirance does allwr soze uses of Mroperty as uses accaasory
to the major uss of tle property, but this allowance is oaly epplicable yhen Lke major
use of the property (this 1a the Siorage of trucks) coaforms with the provisions of
tie Ordineacsm-in other words could be allowed to be staytagd ncw

) dince this is not the case the ;. =it for inatallation of the gasoiine tenk,
pipes and rump is not issusble, ¥hsth . or not the Board of Appeals would grant a
special right to 4install the equipmont, I do not kaow, but ir ¥ Torpi desires to
find out,” ane wili 2c notlfy this office, we will certify the case to the ¢clerk of
the Board of appeals and inform hr. Topsi by letter now to Procsad with his appeal,

-

- Very truly yourh R

Harren Mchurald
Inspecter of Buildings

wheli/G

-
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A 13 EZast Tove lbrest-l

Juns 16, 1550

Br. Sumsi Toppi
- 34 washlagton Avanue Copy to:
Er. H, d. Zrskine A. Edwin Sudth, City Clerk
24 Blahop Strect
JSoubh Fortland, Hains

Gentlssen:

) The permit to fnstall one 1,23 gallon tank for ;zsoline undergrowd on tha
Toppi land on Zast Zove Ltrast which sr, sroldne has 2p.lled Zor is not issyasle bee
cu4dse storaze of zasoline is ndb =a allowabls usa of propirty, accercing to “vwetiondy
of tus Zonine Ordlnarce applying to Lne Apart. wt tlouse Zone whare tie rope
100&55“.. . R

Tnsre {s sams confusicn o street numers on f23t Cove Stroet, the lob 0. am
clally aurbered i o 5 baing amed by fuazis Tozzi, the 1ot efficially nuskersd , a4 7
being own2d by Ripelda Toppi anc tle lobt at of"f2ial nuzer ¥ belng owned by “up - o
Torpi. It seess clear that t'a gasoline taak and pump s Fropesst on toe las: - _ 4
lot. 211 of the Toppl property 1. more than L(OY from sashlazion isenue ang therefore
is located ia an &partment House ‘one,

If Br. Zrskive will setura Lhe recelpt for the fee peid to Lhis office within
ten days of tho date of this letrer, the money will be refundsd by vouctor,

Vory truly youww, .

Yartun Keloauld
I 7] ' ! 4
Witen/c . Inspactor of Bulldings

Lear Hr. Topsi:

s e,

For she saxe reason as givern atove I am pnable to aprrove the application for
storage llicense for gasoline on this rroperty whilch you filed at the office of City
Clerk, and I ey roturning the upplicwticn So the Citr Clerk without apyproval,

py it
S

Rl ST e Y,

2 et

- Cne naturally wonders what the Frpose of 1nstalling the tank for containing
such a large amaint of gasoline might be, Simce this property is located in an Aparle
oent House Zone, the use of it is lisited Lo my acm-coaforming uss that mizht have bean

concucted thare in 193€ and otherwise to a vory limited muzber of uses pormitted in the
Apartment House Zons,

i) you be Xind enougil to advise m» to what use J-u ere putbing the proparty

or what uss you hava in mind, so that we mmy check Up on the matter undar the Zoniag
Ordinance,

Warren KcDonzld
Dear Mr. Swmith: -

Flmase rote the above. The applicetion for storsge license for sasoline is
returned to you herewitnh without approval hecause the property is in an Apartmem,
House Zone. .

. Warren McDonald
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APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure __Inst allation
Portland, Maine, _June 32, 195¢
To tke INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned heseby applies for o permit 1o erect g trirdoraidanation. follvwizng buiiciagsonetore equipment
in accordence with the Lazs of the State of Maine, the Building Cods and Zonirg Ordinanc: of the City of Portland, plans and

specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:
Location __13 K. Cove Street /..o Within Fire Limits? .. __ ___Dist. No,

Cwner's name and address ~bunzi Toopi, 34 Vashington Avenue ~ oo Telephone_________
Lessee's name and address . w— oo Telephone.________
Contractor’s name and address M._d. Erskine, 24 Bishop St., So. Portland — Telephone —
Architect Specifications -~ Plans .. ¥&¢8 ___ _No. of sheets _ 1
Proposed use of building .__ . - - - MNo. families .________
Last use __ - e —— ~ No.families __ _____
Material ___________No. stories..._____ _Heat_____ w——Styleofroof . ______ ~--Roofing

L e T U

Other buildings on same lot .

pr—

Estimated cost $. Fee$_1.00

Genera! Description of New Work
To install 1-1000 gallon gasoline tank. Stors-e to be for private use. Tankx wily 3¢
undergrouni and painted with asphaltum, fank bears inderwr..ters late, ew
installation. 1 electric pupp to be ingtalled, 1in piping from tank to pupp,

-~ \"‘\’.(—'-G'";J/‘ - G- i [ \-. ( i@ <: ! (")‘/ \"';;.
o) Aa, . s ) (ILFH)
’, , . .. 9 (‘ 2. 7':” ’a)

R (,/,._z X
ot Lo it b5 B é/-‘:"»’

It is understond that this perstit does not include installation of keating apparatus vibich is o Le taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BR ISSUED TO H. J . brskiae

oo Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? — Isany electrical work involved in thiswork? ..
Height average grade to top of plate ~- Height avarage grade to highest point of roof.
Size, froat depth No. stories ... ___solid or filled land?. ____ —earthorrock?.
Material of foundation ___ Thickress, top . _____ bottom_____ . _ callar
Material of underpinning Height " . Thickness
Kind of roof Rise per foot — Roof covering _
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys.__ ___ of lining . Kindof heat _____ e fUE]
Framing lumber—Kind O Dressed or full size? ;
Correr posts Girt or ledger board? Size . -
Girders_.... __ .. _ Size Columns under girders. . Size ~ e Max, on centers N
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) Zx4-16” 0. C, Bridgiag in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. ,2nd... »3rd .y roof
On centers: ; 1st floor. . 2nd , 3rd - rcof
Maximum span; - 1st floor. . 2ud ,3rd .. wroof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, — USRI (1724 14

e rorsrno

S estsrssmmacasactret Smtmmtriasansannen

St rneteatmte. o bt esnsitans.

. If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.__. _, to be uscommodated....number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automebile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually styred in the § roposed building?..__.

' APPROVED: Miscellan:ous
.y o > - ] Will work require disturbin, of any tree on a publicsteect? ___no
v . P

W = 7 4 /%. ; Will there be in churg: of the above work 2 person competent to
t "mfﬁv "/,)-' ot e, see that the Statc nad City requirements pertaining thereto are

Bosr o gt Aoda, observed? _yes

Nunzi Toppi

1
Signature of owner 0Y:_ _ FF

INSPECTICN coPy

'

- - . - { Bon . -
- - - - - - e S oot D VI Fran B e A et NS S~ -
" -
- S s AP +i? s By 4 e T R ) PR v P T
.
P - o \




Fermit No, (57 Q.\

Locadon £ 3 _ m[m»&
. o \\!ll |

// -

Uwner

Date of permit \\

Notif. n?&s.r.. "

——

Inspn. closing-ii:

Final Notif,
e——totu.

Final Inspn.

—— e e

Cert, of Oconpancy issued
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FILL IN AND SIGN WiTH INK %'~ . B ' . ¥: \

T IS S BN

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR AF Ui \\
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT A Loy
Y
Poritand, Maire,.  AJ23/L9 o

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILL.DINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby apblies for a pernil. to wnstall tre following heuting, cooking or power equipment s cecord-
ance wills the Laws of Mcine, tke “tuilding Code of the City of Portland, u4d the following specifications:

Locatirn .11 _FastCove St.. . . Use of Building-.. . dweliing ..~ . - No.Stories New Building

xisting M
Narme and address of owrer of appliance . John.lulligan-—sare . .. .
Installer's name and acdress . . Randall & HcAllister, 84 Corme) r.cml_.az/z:esb'r«, .phone .3=2941 —
General Description of Work
Teinstati . .01l burn.nz _e-~vinreot in consection wiil existing sravity varm air resting system
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or sourceaf heat = .. .. .. _ __ __ Type of floor beneath appliance . _ -
If wood, how protected? . . . L Ll e mee i e e e e e e Kiadof fue o
Minimum distznce to wood or combustible muter®al, from top of appliance or casing tof of furnace .. .
From top of smoke pipe...... ... ._From front of appliance . ... _ _.Yrom sides or back of appliance . . . ...
Size of chimney flue .. e e e __Other cousections to same flue. e o e e et e e e e
If gas fired,howvented? .. . _ . .. ....... .. .Raedmaximumdemandperhour . . .. .. .. ..
. IF OIL BURNER
i Name and type of bumner .. . Tinken-Botary -~ ~ . . —. .- Lubelled by underwri.er'siaboratories? . yes ._...
- Will operator be always in attendance?. no.. .. Does oil supply line feed irom top or bottom of tunk? _bottom- . -
' Type of floor beneath burrer .. . _._cement. .. —_ ... . . . ... e e e — e
Location of ¢ 1} storuge — ... c€X1ar. ... ... . .Number and capacity of tanks .1 = 275 gallon.. . _ .
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? . . _poe oo .. oL e R
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any lame? .. yes.. How many tauks fire proofed? . _none e
Total capacity ot any existing storage tanks for furnace burners _. 2. Q.- %e . . ... . L L.
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location ¢ wppliance. o — . Kindof fuel . .. .. . . Type of floor beneath appliance . . .. ..
H word, how prote. t¢ 1 - - . - et e e e -
Minimum distance wv+ « . or combustible material from top of appliance — . ST
From front of applian ~ .o .. * om sides and back o Frem top ot smokepipe ... . . ...
b Size of chimney flue o —.Other connections to same flue - ... _— C s i
Is Yiood to be provided?... . I so, how vented? ... — .
f gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour ..o L .
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
- JE— e et v e e e - e sy

CRELZ - cD
. At}f-gg ‘.,_'.r.s... -
A R R

aiiiede i4 E D abaland ennie )

- a—
o e -

Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 _ -($2.00 for one heat. ~i-, 30 cents additional for each additional hcater. etc., in sarae
building at same time.)

'”APPFOVED 7/74 ‘/fp :

RS QO A

Will were s+ “harge of the above work a person competent. to

<« dhe State and City red girements pertaining thereto ure

cosened? -¥88-.
/“-

~
4 //. (1’/:,
Signature of Tusteller ‘.ﬂm_k /// o Ao gl

INSPECTION COPY Gt ,([-/i"/AE. }..:._.

(2 .
&2y g LV e w ke
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Telephone 3-2157

COMPLETE HOME
MODERNIZATION

Mareg

Dear ¥r.

=

e will acsune

s A L e )

ﬂ.{r"s copy to Mr. Mc
ryilaing
Ctiy Hnlld,

v o et ARG

o, e,
S
"gx"

&

Portland, Maire.

‘ figures the chimney- is adeguate to hecot

I'mapecto
ot

P. E. TRITES CO.

Plumbing & Heating Contractors

66 Coyle Street
Portland 5, Maine

March 2, 1948nm

OIL BURNER
INSTALLATION _

Mr/ Harold Modes ”
> 12 Fast Cove Street, ok

R RIS Y

In veparar to chimney the P. F. Tr:

ing plint

resnponsitility i€ ppPoven F1ffrrent othereise.
Very tmly wvonrs,

. e T ot Pparadeiss Ax.‘:._};.g;&“,‘
s S R R

St B
Nonald
ey

Praul, Malne.

R

L
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e
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February 21, 1948

Mr. Ge L. Nichols Subjectt Question of work under~

Scarborough, Haine way at il K. Cove Street with-
. out a building permit as re-

Daar Kr. Nicholoi quired by Uhe Building Code

While looking over proposad installation of & heating
systea in a dwelling ab the abeve location, our inspector
noted considerable constructicn work by way of erection of
ona or wore partitions in tho bagement, change in floor joists
and relocation of stairway, and we have no record of 2 building
pernit having been seoured for this works ’

1t was reperied thal, you a.e in charge of the workse If
ghat is the truth, please explain without delay how it happens
to have buen started without a perait and how &t happens also
that some of the work has been closed in without any notics to
this departzent.

-

Very truly yow's,

Inspeotor of Buildings




(A) APARTBIENT HOUSE 200
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIOM Complaint No._LLB,[lL.

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY
Date Received_._February 21, 1948

Location—11=13 East Cove Street Use of Building.
Owner's name and address_JmliMod&iklz_Ehsum_ﬂtﬁL“ Telephone -— . . ._

Tenant’s name and address —_ - Telephone —— . _ _

RMT

Complainant’s name and address Telephone e __

Description: Considerable alterations requiring 2 building permit is compleved or underway in
this ouilding and no permit has been issued. 1t is reported that the work is
being done by G, L. Nickols, Scarborough, Maine

et
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine,. February 20, 1848

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applics for a per il to install the following healing, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

NGty Building

Location Use of Building......2welling. house..... No. Stories .. ..l.. —Existing *
Lxistiitg

Name and address of owner of appliance Harold Modes, 11 E. Cove Street . - .
Installer's name and address ...E..E...Trites B6..00F1a. Sk nirsess e s s T elephone YA Y A—

General Description of Work

To install __fPorced.warn.air. hesnting ecuipment. and.oil.burning.e.uiptent. in.place.of. stove-heat

IF HEATER, OR PCWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat Type of floor beneath appliance .... nereds...

If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel ... .0&L,

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of ap))lmnce or casing top of furnace ... :E"M =

... From sides or back of 3 1pphanW

_ Size of chimney flue .. Other connections to same flue .. . BODL o st e s

From top of smoke pipe24 v From front of appliance...s¥8m%

If gas fired, how vented? JR R — ated maximum demand 13 30 1o 1T T —

Z/ IF OIL BURNER
Naine and type of burner Yitineties Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? ...
Will operator be always in attendance?.... . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottomn of tank?

Type of floor beaeath burner concrete PR

Location of oil storage cellar
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .7E8

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ......RQ

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fUel e Type of floor beneath appliance v oo

If wood, how protected?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance ...
From front of appliance .. ..From sides and back
Size of chimney flue .. _.Other connections to same flue

If so, how vented?

If gas fired, how vented? Rated meximum demand per Hour ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed?
building at sane time.)

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .88
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F ile A. P. 11 E. Cove St. I Heating Install. ’ B

Telegram 3/10/48

© Viking Mamfacturing Oorp. ) o :
: 1747 Chester Ave. S
: Clsveland 14, 0. . o ;

Ia itmsafe to conrect Vikimatic 601 to 5 incheaz by 9 inches ~ .- i
- masenry flue? Answer collect.
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¥ ) FaThist rate |l o Ay 0 "

| Telegram ot Cable: 2”‘@:";‘?"% L B P

SERY grarcunless’ tesdes 1 : e —— 8o

i;‘;g meddu‘x}:mcte\' Gxx;r [N _x.c-mrmacm.h’,"&, ;
3 cate Ta’ suitable Lo AT R e

iy L aymbol alyove ot  pre-t NLT=Cakle Night Léser's

:ﬁ P - s .. " d X ‘ !
? ing the ad .1 :u. - .- R S N .vos:m-n. EGAN - . )
el ”{ ﬁvﬁgw i 3 - B LR ERESIDENT - - j \_’ Ship Radlocn’__lm*&’ LY

% ; P A 2 6 6 %he date llnn on telezmms and dar lsltm is STANDARD TIME at peiat of otigin. Time o( reecipt i3 STANDARD 'I‘IJ.. at‘point of demination: -~

VUSRS S5 [

“‘.Mx .

%P, HB178 27”COLLECT 2 EXTRe= CLEVELAND UHIO 10 1479 T

§?$WARREN MC DONALD INSPECTOR OF 5v1.DGS= ,:OWM#“,IP“_
.. “PORTLAND MEs, caeers. ' '

‘%ﬁiRFcQMMEND FLUE.8" X 8" X 307 1N1DE DINENSIONS FOR 601" -

1*‘( .o
A FLUE 5% X 9" X 30' MAY RESULT IN NOISY DPERATION

g

ggﬁ OTHERWISE qATlSFACTORY-- ‘ T o
BT e - - e e ., Y
: We BAKER CHIEF ENGINES SR THE vug;ma MF G CORP.

THE COMPAXY WIL 1L APPRECIATE SUGGESTIONS FROM 178 FATHONS CONCLRNING 173 8K llVlCL
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'E. Cove 5t., { Modes)
RMT:

The 2ollowing were tranemitted to My, Nichels by telephons mMessage=to
be donw on the Mods

Job on E,. Covs St,.:

: 1. To remove woodwoerk from the masonry of the chimney ‘aud to £111 with
soundx masonry, making sure .that the framing of the first floor ia ot weakened, °

, 2. To remove all wood or othe too close o 4he site
sids; wall of the ¢

Traming is not weskoned,

r combustible materai]
hi,n;ney, 8gain making ‘surethat the first fleor

5. To providé 2 east iron cleancut door and frame at the bottonm of

. ﬂig ‘c:‘aimnay flus,
. : ‘The f31lowing I inadvert.ently left out of Iy meseage, but they have
-to be done: o

44 Ses thet the chiuney flue 1s thoroughly cleared out,

is remcved that may be closer than
giater box in the building, leaving the 8pace opea For
covering with non-burmble material, - . '

6.

ib - : '
Provide incomwustle fire stop around chimney wall in cellar,

.. " Noselto5 inclusive I communicated to Mrg. Edward Finn , half sigter
L Hr. Modes for their information, but neglected to speaic about No. §. No., 6 Has to be .
ared for however, . : :

SR i s Pls. note and leave with p,

) H. 8o that iFf Mr, Nicols éhould call up ‘
Or come in in vhich case sha ecan read this entirg message to humewnting that she hes done




